
Farmer Sausage

Skinless 500g

Farmer Sausage

Mini 500g

Farmer Sausage

Slices 500g

Variety Box Farmers

**1 of each above (1.5 kg)

Variety Box Farmers

**2 of each above (3 kg)

Farmer Sausage Minis w/ Cheese

Farmer 500g

Farmer Sausage Patties w/ Cheese

Farmer 500g

Old Fashioned Garlic Fine

450 g

Breakfast Sausage

450 g

All Beef Dog 5's Bomber

5 pieces/pkg

Diamond Dog Pork

10 pieces/pkg

Old Fashioned Ham

1 kg half ham

Valley Lea Berkshire Sliced Bacon

1kg sliced bacon

Valley Lea Berkshire Ground Pork

500g ground pork

TOTALS

** Variety Boxes DO NOT include Cheese, Rings Breakfast Sausage, Hot Dogs or Valley Lea Berkshire products**

$9.00

$8.00

$7.00

$15.00

$18.00

$6.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00

$26.00

$50.00

WINKLER MEATS LTD. FUNDRAISER 2023
270 George Ave. Winkler, MB      204-325-9593      www.winklermeats.ca

Make cheques payable to your organization 

FAMILY KEEPS THIS SHEET SO THEY KNOW WHO ORDERED WHAT 

Customer

Name

http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/
http://www.winklermeats.ca/

