

WINKLER MEATS LTD. FUNDRAISER 2023

270 George Ave. Winkler, MB 204-325-9593 www.winklermeats.ca

Make cheques payable to your organization

Customer Name		FAMILY KEEPS THIS SHEET SO THEY KNOW WHO ORDERED WHAT									
Farmer Sausage Skinless 500g	\$9.00										
Farmer Sausage Mini 500g	\$9.00										
Farmer Sausage Slices 500g	\$9.00										
Variety Box Farmers **1 of each above (1.5 kg)	\$26.00										
Variety Box Farmers **2 of each above (3 kg)	\$50.00										
Farmer Sausage Minis w/ Cheese Farmer 500g	\$9.00										
Farmer Sausage Patties w/ Cheese Farmer 500g	\$9.00										
Old Fashioned Garlic Fine 450 g	\$9.00										
Breakfast Sausage 450 g	\$7.00										
All Beef Dog 5's Bomber 5 pieces/pkg	\$9.00										
Diamond Dog Pork 10 pieces/pkg	\$8.00										
Old Fashioned Ham 1 kg half ham	\$15.00										
Valley Lea Berkshire Sliced Bacon 1kg sliced bacon	\$18.00										
Valley Lea Berkshire Ground Pork 500g ground pork	\$6.00										
TOTALS											

^{**} Variety Boxes **DO NOT** include Cheese, Rings Breakfast Sausage, Hot Dogs or Valley Lea Berkshire products**